160XT - 16,0m

Spesifikasjoner:
Modell:

Arbeidshgyde, max:
Plattformhgyde, max:

Laftekapasitet:

Horisontal rekkevidde:

Totalvekt:

Bredde mellom
stgttebein:

Kurvstarrelse:
Kurvrotasjon:
Transportbredde:
Transporthgyde:
Transportlengde:
Bomrotasjon:
Bomkontroll:
Hjelpefremdrift:

Maks stigning
hjelpefremdrift:

220 V uttak i kurv:

Spenning:
Aggregat (Honda )

Standard utstyr:

- Hydrauliske stgttebein

160 XT
16,0 m
140m
215 kg
91m
1950 kg *
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- Hjelpefremdrift (robsondrive)

- Svingbar arbeidskurv

- Selvjusterende arbeidskurv.

- 220 V stgpsel i arbeidskurv.






